ASR110/R1
22/10/2025

Species
BACK

BASS 3
BASS 4
BASS 5
BASSDAM
BL WING 1
BL WING 2
BL WING 3
BL WING 4
BREAM
BREAM 2
BREAM 3
BREAM 4
BREAMGILTH
BREAMMIXED
BREAMMX
BRILL 1
BRILL 2
BRILL 3
BRILL 4
BRILL 5
BRILL DAM
CO WING 4
COD 5
CODMX
CONGER 1
CONGER 2
CONGER 3
CRABCLAWS
CRABS HEN
CRABSCOCK
CRABSMX
CRAY
CUTTLE 1
CUTTLE 2
DAB 2
DABMX
DEAD
DOGMX
DORY 1
DORY 2
DORY 3
DORY 4
DORY MINI
FLOUNDER
GURNARD 2
GURNARD 4
GURNARDMX
HADDOCK 1
HADDOCK 2
HADDOCK 3
HADDOCK 4
HAKE 6
HAKE 7
HAKE 8
HAKE 9

LEM 1

LEM 2

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

DEFRA

SKA
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
RIJH
RIH
RIH
RIH
BRB
BRB
BRB
BRB
SBG
BRB
BRB
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
RIN
CoD
CoD
COE
COE
COE
SCR
CRE
CRE
CRE
CRW
CTC
CTC
DAB
DAB
SCR
SYC
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOoD
JoD
FLE
GUR
GUX
GUX
HAD
HAD
HAD
HAD
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
LEM
LEM

Weight
368.00
55.50
227.10
123.10
1.40
98.80
327.90
217.70
82.60
7.80
1.20
8.90
3.00
174.40
4.40
4.30
66.90
84.90
198.80
528.70
115.60
10.70
163.80
0.90
0.80
382.80
131.70
196.70
1.60
376.70
147.70
57.40
1.20
24,116.90
1,976.50
5.70
3.30
16.40
494.00
3.30
23.20
39.40
72.30
22.00
1.40
32.00
3,653.10
1.30
13.30
0.60
4.90
0.50
38.30
32.20
12.00
16.30
35.10
48.20

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.35
21.57
11.96
12.19

6.73

6.22

5.41

5.16

3.39
16.90
11.20
10.24

2.40
31.67

2.02

1.10
19.74
14.17
13.19

8.03

6.05

4.24

3.24

2.11

1.49

0.90

1.29

0.66

3.79

6.46
33.23

1.49
22.91

3.83

2.76

1.26

0.73

0.33

0.25
14.46
13.71
10.80

6.64

1.13

1.25

3.36

0.59

0.97

6.85

5.57

2.11

0.32

3.81

3.50

2.79

0.21
21.61
18.97



ASR110/R1
22/10/2025

Species
LEM 3

LEM 4

LEM 5

LEM 6

LEM MX
LEMMIXED
LING 2

LING 3

LOB NEL
LOBSTER
LOBSTER 1
LOBSTER DE
MAC MX
MACKEREL 1
MACKEREL 2
MACKEREL 3
MACMIXED
MEG BRU 1
MEG BRU 2
MEG BRU 3
MEG BRU 4
MEG BRU 5
MEG BRU 6
MEGRIM 1
MEGRIM 2
MEGRIM 3
MEGRIM 4
MEGRIM 5
MEGRIM 6
MEGRIMBRU
MEGRIMMX
MONK 1
MONK 2
MONK 3
MONK 4
MONK 5
MONK 6
MONK DAM
MONK LIVER
MONK MX
MONKMIXED
MONKSLINK
MULGRY 1
MULGRY 2
MULRED 1
MULRED 2
MULRED 3
MULREDDAM
OCT-LARGE
OCT-SMALL
PLAICE 1
PLAICE 2
PLAICE 3
PLAICE 4
PLAICE 5
PLC DAM
POLLACK 2
POLLACK 3

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

e — — DAY —— — — — > e — — — — WEEK
DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
LEM 120.30 17.73 18.07
LEM 253.70 6.38 6.33
LEM 53.40 0.76 0.89
LEM 8.90 0.22 0.22
LEM 0.40 1.55 1.60
LEM 3.10 2.73 3.21
LIN 12.10 4.35 4.70
LIN 2.10 2.66 2.84
LBE 9.90 13.02 14.26
LBE 37.70 27.19 26.51
LBE 10.30 19.53 19.31
LBE 1.50 0.00 0.00
MAC 0.40 0.45 0.45
MAC 20.80 6.73 6.67
MAC 175.90 5.59 5.64
MAC 170.90 1.91 1.89
MAC 6.30 1.00 1.00
LEZ 9.60 3.01 3.01
LEZ 32.30 4.28 4.28
LEZ 58.20 3.80 3.80
LEZ 163.20 2.60 2.60
LEZ 121.10 1.46 1.46
LEZ 90.20 1.10 1.10
LEZ 23.00 6.67 6.67
LEZ 169.00 7.00 6.99
LEZ 385.60 5.94 5.95
LEZ 966.10 4.68 4.69
LEZ 775.60 3.02 3.01
LEZ 560.60 2.14 2.14
LEZ 1.80 0.30 0.46
LEZ 1.50 0.60 0.69
ANF 20.70 15.73 16.14
ANF 242.90 16.47 16.81
ANF 742.50 12.52 13.08
ANF 820.00 11.62 12.41
ANF 743.70 11.43 11.99
ANF 594.80 7.96 8.14
ANF 6.50 7.26 7.26
ANF 2.00 2.61 2.61
ANF 2.50 0.34 1.60
ANF 0.60 0.95 0.95
ANF 64.70 7.18 7.25
MUL 148.10 4.82 4.82
MUL 82.20 3.86 3.86
MUR 3.10 18.75 17.05
MUR 49.90 13.91 15.95
MUR 141.40 3.96 4.30
MUR 35.60 0.60 0.73
(o]e(® 4,375.40 6.81 6.76
OCT 578.80 2.54 2.55
PLE 141.40 7.88 7.72
PLE 242.70 7.41 7.80
PLE 349.20 6.48 6.55
PLE 381.60 2.82 3.52
PLE 1,516.50 1.41 1.40
PLE 5.10 0.57 0.57
POL 2.50 9.04 8.67

POL 1.80 8.62 8.15



ASR110/R1
22/10/2025

Species
POLLACK 4
POUTMIXED
POUTUNGUTT
SANDSOL1
SANDSOL2
SCALLOP2
SM WING 2
SM WING 3
SMHOUND 1
SMHOUND 2
SOLE 1
SOLE 10
SOLE 2
SOLE 3
SOLE 4
SOLE 5
SOLE 6
SOLE 7
SOLE 8
SOLE 9
SOLE DAM
SOLEMIXED
SP WING 3
SP WING 4
SQDFAN
SQUID 1
SQUID 2
SQUID MX
TH WING 2
TH WING 3
TH WING 4
TRIGGER
TUBS 1
TUBS 2
TUNA

TUR BRU 1
TUR BRU 2
TUR BRU 3
TUR BRU 4
TUR BRU 5
TUR BRU 6
TUR BRU 7
TUR DAM 4
TUR DAM 5
TUR DAM 7
TURBOT 1
TURBOT 2
TURBOT 3
TURBOT 4
TURBOT 5
TURBOT 6
TURBOT 7
UN RAY 2
UN WING 2
UN WING 3
UND RAY 1
WHELKS
WHITING 1

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

DEFRA

POL
BIB
BIB
SOS
SOS
SCE
RJE
RIE
SMD
SMD
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
RIM
RIM
SQC
SQC
SQC
SQC
R]IC
R]IC
R]IC
TRI
GUX
GUX
BFT
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RJU
RJU
RJU
RJU
WHE
WHG

Weight
3.00
2.50

2,168.60
8.80
60.40
652.68
2.10
13.30
620.90
476.30
122.50
123.90
274.40
311.50
515.80
406.60
529.30
595.60
547.30
184.90
33.10
2.10
23.90
134.80
1.70
13.70
1,527.00
559.70
10.40
57.40
42.10
0.90
204.60
159.20
128.00
6.90
18.10
13.20
33.90
19.20
51.10
64.80
2.10
3.30
1.50
27.00
43.80
7.20
20.60
18.80
71.00
105.50
58.80
2.40
1.50
240.30
1.70
1.40

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

4.08
0.65
0.31
15.82
10.69
2.35
4.47
4.11
0.58
0.28
24.98
12.98
26.29
26.76
22.57
19.71
16.36
15.30
15.36
14.52
8.12
6.23
4.48
3.23
0.28
12.63
3.93
3.67
4.57
3.77
3.10
2.33
4.26
3.32
16.79
32.57
27.85
22.48
15.86
14.20
14.27
8.00
10.51
8.39
8.65
49.67
39.57
29.71
23.93
20.14
19.15
11.95
1.73
4.00
3.14
1.87
1.52
4.38



ASR110/R1 Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

22/10/2025 DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025
e — — DAY — — — — — > e  —— — — WEEK

Species DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
WHITING 2 WHG 7.90 3.03 2.75
WHITING 3 WHG 18.70 1.02 1.24
WHITING 4 WHG 77.20 0.40 0.37
WHITING MX WHG 7.90 0.43 0.48
WHITINGMX WHG 0.90 0.40 0.77
WITCH 1 WIT 3.30 2.01 2.01
WITCH 2 WIT 11.20 2.03 2.03
WITCH 3 WIT 13.50 0.61 0.61
Daily Total 61850.58 5.22

kokkkkkxkEnd of Report********



