

22/10/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Ave	
BACK	SKA	368.00	0.34	0.35	
BASS 3	BSS	55.50	26.04	21.57	
BASS 4	BSS	227.10	12.38	11.96	
BASS 5	BSS	123.10	11.91	12.19	
BASSDAM	BSS	1.40	5.54	6.73	
BL WING 1	RJH	98.80	6.03	6.22	
BL WING 2	RJH	327.90	5.23	5.41	
BL WING 3	RJH	217.70	5.02	5.16	
BL WING 4	RJH	82.60	3.58	3.39	
BREAM	BRB	7.80	16.08	16.90	
BREAM 2	BRB	1.20	13.03	11.20	
BREAM 3	BRB	8.90	11.07	10.24	
BREAM 4	BRB	3.00	1.82	2.40	
BREAMGILTH	SBG	174.40	31.53	31.67	
BREAMMIXED	BRB	4.40	1.96	2.02	
BREAMMX	BRB	4.30	1.36	1.10	
BRILL 1	BLL	66.90	18.76	19.74	
BRILL 2	BLL	84.90	13.90	14.17	
BRILL 3	BLL	198.80	12.73	13.19	
BRILL 4	BLL	528.70	7.66	8.03	
BRILL 5	BLL	115.60	5.53	6.05	
BRILL DAM	BLL	10.70	3.70	4.24	
CO WING 4	RJN	163.80	3.25	3.24	
COD 5	COD	0.90	2.71	2.11	
CODMX	COD	0.80	0.30	1.49	
CONGER 1	COE	382.80	0.85	0.90	
CONGER 2	COE	131.70	1.04	1.29	
CONGER 3	COE	196.70	0.55	0.66	
CRABCLAWS	SCR	1.60	3.03	3.79	
CRABS HEN	CRE	376.70	5.39	6.46	
CRABSCOCK	CRE	147.70	31.12	33.23	
CRABSMX	CRE	57.40	1.74	1.49	
CRAY	CRW	1.20	0.00	22.91	
CUTTLE 1	CTC	24,116.90	3.86	3.83	
CUTTLE 2	CTC	1,976.50	2.79	2.76	
DAB 2	DAB	5.70	1.29	1.26	
DABMX	DAB	3.30	0.73	0.73	
DEAD	SCR	16.40	0.40	0.33	
DOGMX	SYC	494.00	0.25	0.25	
DORY 1	JOD	3.30	15.80	14.46	
DORY 2	JOD	23.20	15.38	13.71	
DORY 3	JOD	39.40	11.31	10.80	
DORY 4	JOD	72.30	8.08	6.64	
DORY MINI	JOD	22.00	1.17	1.13	
FLOUNDER	FLE	1.40	0.68	1.25	
GURNARD 2	GUR	32.00	3.71	3.36	
GURNARD 4	GUX	3,653.10	0.60	0.59	
GURNARDMX	GUX	1.30	0.52	0.97	
HADDOCK 1	HAD	13.30	6.73	6.85	
HADDOCK 2	HAD	0.60	6.03	5.57	
HADDOCK 3	HAD	4.90	2.64	2.11	
HADDOCK 4	HAD	0.50	0.30	0.32	
HAKE 6	HKE	38.30	2.77	3.81	
HAKE 7	HKE	32.20	2.89	3.50	
HAKE 8	HKE	12.00	0.90	2.79	
HAKE 9	HKE	16.30	0.21	0.21	
LEM 1	LEM	35.10	21.78	21.61	
LEM 2	LEM	48.20	18.52	18.97	

22/10/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Ave	
LEM 3	LEM	120.30	17.73	18.07	
LEM 4	LEM	253.70	6.38	6.33	
LEM 5	LEM	53.40	0.76	0.89	
LEM 6	LEM	8.90	0.22	0.22	
LEM MX	LEM	0.40	1.55	1.60	
LEMMIXED	LEM	3.10	2.73	3.21	
LING 2	LIN	12.10	4.35	4.70	
LING 3	LIN	2.10	2.66	2.84	
LOB NEL	LBE	9.90	13.02	14.26	
LOBSTER	LBE	37.70	27.19	26.51	
LOBSTER 1	LBE	10.30	19.53	19.31	
LOBSTER DE	LBE	1.50	0.00	0.00	
MAC MX	MAC	0.40	0.45	0.45	
MACKEREL 1	MAC	20.80	6.73	6.67	
MACKEREL 2	MAC	175.90	5.59	5.64	
MACKEREL 3	MAC	170.90	1.91	1.89	
MACMIXED	MAC	6.30	1.00	1.00	
MEG BRU 1	LEZ	9.60	3.01	3.01	
MEG BRU 2	LEZ	32.30	4.28	4.28	
MEG BRU 3	LEZ	58.20	3.80	3.80	
MEG BRU 4	LEZ	163.20	2.60	2.60	
MEG BRU 5	LEZ	121.10	1.46	1.46	
MEG BRU 6	LEZ	90.20	1.10	1.10	
MEGRIM 1	LEZ	23.00	6.67	6.67	
MEGRIM 2	LEZ	169.00	7.00	6.99	
MEGRIM 3	LEZ	385.60	5.94	5.95	
MEGRIM 4	LEZ	966.10	4.68	4.69	
MEGRIM 5	LEZ	775.60	3.02	3.01	
MEGRIM 6	LEZ	560.60	2.14	2.14	
MEGRIMBRU	LEZ	1.80	0.30	0.46	
MEGRIMMX	LEZ	1.50	0.60	0.69	
MONK 1	ANF	20.70	15.73	16.14	
MONK 2	ANF	242.90	16.47	16.81	
MONK 3	ANF	742.50	12.52	13.08	
MONK 4	ANF	820.00	11.62	12.41	
MONK 5	ANF	743.70	11.43	11.99	
MONK 6	ANF	594.80	7.96	8.14	
MONK DAM	ANF	6.50	7.26	7.26	
MONK LIVER	ANF	2.00	2.61	2.61	
MONK MX	ANF	2.50	0.34	1.60	
MONK MIXED	ANF	0.60	0.95	0.95	
MONKSLINK	ANF	64.70	7.18	7.25	
MULGRY 1	MUL	148.10	4.82	4.82	
MULGRY 2	MUL	82.20	3.86	3.86	
MULRED 1	MUR	3.10	18.75	17.05	
MULRED 2	MUR	49.90	13.91	15.95	
MULRED 3	MUR	141.40	3.96	4.30	
MULREDDAM	MUR	35.60	0.60	0.73	
OCT-LARGE	OCC	4,375.40	6.81	6.76	
OCT-SMALL	OCT	578.80	2.54	2.55	
PLAICE 1	PLE	141.40	7.88	7.72	
PLAICE 2	PLE	242.70	7.41	7.80	
PLAICE 3	PLE	349.20	6.48	6.55	
PLAICE 4	PLE	381.60	2.82	3.52	
PLAICE 5	PLE	1,516.50	1.41	1.40	
PLC DAM	PLE	5.10	0.57	0.57	
POLLACK 2	POL	2.50	9.04	8.67	
POLLACK 3	POL	1.80	8.62	8.15	

22/10/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Ave	
POLLACK 4	POL	3.00	5.50	4.08	
POUTMIXED	BIB	2.50	0.62	0.65	
POUTUNGUTT	BIB	2,168.60	0.32	0.31	
SANDSOL1	SOS	8.80	15.74	15.82	
SANDSOL2	SOS	60.40	10.79	10.69	
SCALLOP2	SCE	652.68	2.35	2.35	
SM WING 2	RJE	2.10	3.92	4.47	
SM WING 3	RJE	13.30	3.81	4.11	
SMHOUND 1	SMD	620.90	0.46	0.58	
SMHOUND 2	SMD	476.30	0.26	0.28	
SOLE 1	SOL	122.50	24.61	24.98	
SOLE 10	SOL	123.90	13.28	12.98	
SOLE 2	SOL	274.40	26.53	26.29	
SOLE 3	SOL	311.50	26.64	26.76	
SOLE 4	SOL	515.80	22.15	22.57	
SOLE 5	SOL	406.60	19.16	19.71	
SOLE 6	SOL	529.30	16.07	16.36	
SOLE 7	SOL	595.60	15.31	15.30	
SOLE 8	SOL	547.30	15.37	15.36	
SOLE 9	SOL	184.90	15.21	14.52	
SOLE DAM	SOL	33.10	7.25	8.12	
SOLEMIXED	SOL	2.10	8.18	6.23	
SP WING 3	RJM	23.90	3.92	4.48	
SP WING 4	RJM	134.80	3.33	3.23	
SQDFAN	SQC	1.70	0.28	0.28	
SQUID 1	SQC	13.70	13.51	12.63	
SQUID 2	SQC	1,527.00	4.38	3.93	
SQUID MX	SQC	559.70	3.72	3.67	
TH WING 2	RJC	10.40	4.04	4.57	
TH WING 3	RJC	57.40	3.85	3.77	
TH WING 4	RJC	42.10	3.23	3.10	
TRIGGER	TRI	0.90	2.80	2.33	
TUBS 1	GUX	204.60	3.74	4.26	
TUBS 2	GUX	159.20	2.77	3.32	
TUNA	BFT	128.00	16.79	16.79	
TUR BRU 1	TUR	6.90	33.41	32.57	
TUR BRU 2	TUR	18.10	25.95	27.85	
TUR BRU 3	TUR	13.20	19.22	22.48	
TUR BRU 4	TUR	33.90	14.43	15.86	
TUR BRU 5	TUR	19.20	12.66	14.20	
TUR BRU 6	TUR	51.10	13.79	14.27	
TUR BRU 7	TUR	64.80	6.23	8.00	
TUR DAM 4	TUR	2.10	10.51	10.51	
TUR DAM 5	TUR	3.30	8.39	8.39	
TUR DAM 7	TUR	1.50	9.00	8.65	
TURBOT 1	TUR	27.00	49.61	49.67	
TURBOT 2	TUR	43.80	39.07	39.57	
TURBOT 3	TUR	7.20	23.53	29.71	
TURBOT 4	TUR	20.60	23.91	23.93	
TURBOT 5	TUR	18.80	17.08	20.14	
TURBOT 6	TUR	71.00	17.73	19.15	
TURBOT 7	TUR	105.50	10.59	11.95	
UN RAY 2	RJU	58.80	1.76	1.73	
UN WING 2	RJU	2.40	3.45	4.00	
UN WING 3	RJU	1.50	3.23	3.14	
UND RAY 1	RJU	240.30	1.87	1.87	
WHELKS	WHE	1.70	3.74	1.52	
WHITING 1	WHG	1.40	4.19	4.38	

22/10/2025

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 22/10/2025

Species	DEFRA	DAY		WEEK	
		Weight	Ave	Ave	
WHITING 2	WHG	7.90	3.03	2.75	
WHITING 3	WHG	18.70	1.02	1.24	
WHITING 4	WHG	77.20	0.40	0.37	
WHITING MX	WHG	7.90	0.43	0.48	
WHITINGMX	WHG	0.90	0.40	0.77	
WITCH 1	WIT	3.30	2.01	2.01	
WITCH 2	WIT	11.20	2.03	2.03	
WITCH 3	WIT	13.50	0.61	0.61	
<u>Daily Total</u>		<u>61850.58</u>	<u>5.22</u>		

*****End of Report*****